
Preisform Einzelpreis- 
Bildung 

Bündelung Gemischte 
Bündelung 

Standardpreisfestsetzung    

  Optimale 
Preise 

     

Heizkesselreinigung 80 ---- 90 50    
Heizungscheck 110 ---- 130 50    
Paket  ---- 125 150 ----    
        
        
  Absatzmenge      
Heizkesselreinigung 2 ---- 1 3    
Heizungscheck 2 ---- 1 3    
Paket  ---- 4 2 ----    
        
 
 
Heizkesselreinigung 
Heizungscheck 
Paket 
 
Gewinn 

 
 

60 
60 
---- 

 
260 

 
Kosten 

 
 

180 
 

320 

 
 

30 
30                
90 

 
370 

 
 
90 
90 
---- 
 
120 

   

Index 216 267 308 100    

 


