Preisform	Einzelpreis- Bildung	Bündelung	Gemischte Bündelung	Standardpreisfestsetzung
		<u>Optimale</u>		
		<u>Preise</u>		
Heizkesselreinigung	80		90	50
Heizungscheck	110		130	50
Paket		125	150	
		<u>Absatzmenge</u>		
Heizkesselreinigung	2		1	3
Heizungscheck	2		1	3
Paket		4	2	
		Vastan		
Hoizkossalrainigung	60	<u>Kosten</u>	30	90
Heizkesselreinigung				
Heizungscheck Paket	60	100	30	90
raket		180	90	
Gewinn	260	320	370	120
Index	216	267	308	100